Breakfpat

Assorted Muffins 1 dozen 16.95
Assorted Danish 1 dozen 15.00
Aswsorted Donuts 1 dozen 15.00
Assorted Bagels 1 dozen 10.00
French Toast Sticks half 12.95
Waffles 1dozen 12.00
Breakfast Wraps 20 pc. 40.00 40 pc. 78.00

egg & sausage, egg & bacon or egg & veggie

Desserts

Assorted Homemade Cookies 3dozen 34.95
small 27.95 large 57.95
serves 12-15  39.00

100 pieces 120.00

100 pieces 145.00

Brownie Tray serves 25-36  39.95

Butter Cookies Tpound 14.95
assorted cookies minimum order 3 pounds

Fresh Fruit Tray

Assorted 10" Cakes

Mini Cannoli Tray
Chocolate Covered Cannoli
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Coffee in the Box serves 10 25.00
Assorted Soft Drinks 24 cans 17.00 15 one liter bottles 20.00
Bottled Water case 18.50
Juice 24 0z. 36.00

orange, cranberry or apple

Assorted Dessert Bars
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Minimum 20 People ¢ 24-Hour Notice ¢ Price Based Per Person

Phckage ” ( Fhekage * L

¢ Baked Chicken ¢ Chicken Lemon
e |talian Beef ¢ Vesuvio Potatoes
* Sausage w/Green Peppers * Italian Meatballs
¢ Baked Mostaccioli * Rice

¢ Salad e Caesar Salad
$1 4.75 Per Person W $1 4.50 Per Person W

Fhckage 3 Fhokage "¢

Fried Chicken

¢ Chicken Parmigiana

* Sausage w/Green Peppers e BBQ Chicken
* Pasta Primavera e Pulled Pork

¢ Italian Green Beans * Corn Cobblets
e [talian Salad * Coleslaw

$14.75 Per Person w $13.75 Per Person W
48 Hour Notice Please
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* Turkey Breast * Chicken Fajitas
¢ Baked Ham )

e Stuffing ¢ Quesadillas

¢ Mashed Potatoes ¢ Refried Beans

Salad

e Tortilla Chips
$14.75 Per Person w $14.75 Per Person W

48 Hour Notice Please

Professional Servers Available ~ Corporate Breakfast (Minimum 20)
Rental Equipment (Tables, Chairs, Etc.) ~ Events Planning
Box Lunches (Minimum 20) ~ Picnics & BBQ ~ Pizza Parties
Minimum Delivery Order $100.00
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Villa Palermo Catering

Must mention coupon when ordering.
Excludes services or equipment. Maximum $100 off.

Open everyday beginning at 10:30 a.m.
Corporate accounts available.

Delivery charge varies depending on location.
All major credit cards accepted.

www.villapalermocatering.com

24-hour notice for most orders.
All food is served in aluminum trays with lids.
Serving utensils included.
Warming stands, sterno heat and dinnerware
are available for an additional charge.

Tel: 773.465.4800
Fax: 773.465.2855
2154 W. Devon Avenue, Chicago, IL 60659
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Appetyers %

Chicken Fingers 50 pc. 67.50 100 pc. 110.00

Buffalo Wings 50 pc. 55.00 100pc. 90.00
bbgq, fried or spicy

Bruschetta 25pc.  31.00
tomato & fresh basil

Stuffed Mushrooms 25pc.  36.00

sausage & cheese ot spinach & cheese
Quesadillas 25pc.  31.00

grilled chicken o2 veggie
Grilled Chicken Kabobs
Grilled Filet Kabobs

Toasted Cheese Ravioli half  33.00
Mini Spring Rolls 50 pc. 72.00
served with sweet & sour
Shrimp Cocktail Tray 50 pc. 77.50
Spanekopita 50 pc. 36.00
*Mini Beef Wellington 50 pc. 115.00
Chicken Satay with Peanut Sauce 50 pc.  50.00
*Mini Crab Cakes with Chipotle Mayo 50pc. 75.00

Mini BBQ Meatballs

Filet Sliders with Assorted Sauces
Hummus & Pita Chips

Spinach & Artichoke Dip with Pita Chips
Buffalo Chicken Dip

Fresh Vegetable & Dip Tray

Fruit & Cheese Tray

Mini Calzones with 1 Ingredient

Sobads )]

Garden Salad half 27.00
Italian Salad half  33.00
Caesar Salad half 33.00
Greek Salad half  38.00
Fresh Fruit Salad half  41.00
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad half 46.00
Chicken Chopped Salad half 46.00
Pasta Primavera Salad half  37.00
Angel Hair Pasta Salad half 32.00
Homemade Coleslaw half 24.00
Herbed Potato Salad half  24.00
Spring Mix Salad half 38.00

200 pc.
200 pc.

50 pe.
50 pc.
50 pc.

1 dozen
1 dozen

full
100 pc.

100 pc.
100 pc.
100 pc.
100 pc.
100 pc.

210.00
160.00

59.00

68.00

56.00

34.00
50.00
60.00
125.00

137.00
69.00
200.00
90.00
130.00

half 45.00
serves 24 185.00

1 dozen

full
full
full
full
full
full
full
full
full
full
full
full

38.00
48.00
48.00
52.00
99.00
28.00

51.00
57.00
57.00
65.00
73.00
83.00
83.00
65.00
59.00
44.00
44.00
65.00

walnuts, cranberries, oranges, bleu cheese with raspberry vinagrette

Fhotas %

Penne half 24.00 full  48.00
meat or marinara sauce

Baked Penne half 30.00 full  60.00

Vegetarian Baked Penne half  32.50 full  65.00
spinach & ricotta cheese

Grilled Chicken Penne half  39.00 full  69.00

penne with grilled chicken, fresh tomatoes & basil

Lasagna half  37.95 full  69.95
meat, cheese or vegetarian

Ravioli half 27.50 full 50.00
meat, cheese or spinach

Rigatoni Giambatta half 40.00 full  74.00
rigatoni, sausage, onions & green peppers

Stuffed Shells half  38.00 full  71.00
ricotta & spinach

Cheese Tortellini half ~35.00 full  70.00

Fettuccini Alfredo half 40.00 full  75.00

Chicken Alfredo half 48.95 full  89.95
linguini with grilled chicken in a creamy alfredo sauce

Stuffed Rigatoni half 45.00 full  80.00
with tomato cream sauce

Italian Sub 3ft. 69.95 4ft. 94.95

American Sub 3ft. 69.95 4t 94.95

Deli Tray 124.00
various meats, cheeses & breads

Mini Sandwich Tray 24pc. 51.00 48pc. 95.00

Wraps 20pc. 40.00 40pc. 78.00
chicken caesar, buffalo chicken, turkey club, tuna or vegetarian

Panini Tray 24pc. 73.00 48pc. 140.00
chicken pesto, grilled vegetable or caprese

Boxed lunches available. Call for details.

A bo Otz Chihen By The Pl

20 pieces 40 pieces 20 pieces 40 pieces
BBQ 24.00 44.00 Greek 26.00 48.00
Fried 24.00 44.00 Vesuvio  32.00 59.00
Baked 24.00 48.00 vesuvio served with potatoes
*7 DAY NOTICE PLEASE

All major credit cards accepted. Prices are subject to change without notice.

A b Conte Entives %

per pound 11.00

Italian Beef

with juice, peppers & bread ~ minimum order 3 pounds

Sliced Sirloin with Wine & Mushrooms
Sliced Tenderloin

BBQ Rib Tips half
Baby Back Ribs 5 full slabs
BBQ Pulled Pork includes rolls & cole slaw
BBQ Pulled Chicken includes rolls & cole slaw

39.00
85.00

Italian Sausage & Green Peppers half  38.00
Sausage Giambatta half  44.00
with roasted potatoes, onions & peppers
Meatballs-in red sauce half  32.00
Eggplant Parmigiana half  38.00
Eggplant Rolls half  38.00
Chicken Parmigiana half  52.00
Chicken Lemon half  52.00
Chicken Artichoke half  52.00
Chicken Breast Vesuvio half  56.00
Broiled Tilapia 10 pieces  38.00
Broiled Salmon 10 pieces  70.00

Chicken Fajitas
Steak Fajitas

Grilled Vegetable Tray small  38.00

Potatoes a la Nick half  29.00
roasted potatoes, peppers, onions & tomatoes

Vesuvio Potatoes half 29.00

Roasted Garlic Mashed Potatoes

Roasted Cajun Potatoes

Steamed Vegetables

Green Beans

Corn Cobblets

Rice

Garlic Sticks

Assorted Dinner Rolls

18" Thin Crust ~ One Topping Pizza
additional toppings available

half

88.00

whole 190.00

full

serves 25

68.00

10 full slabs 160.00

99.00

serves 25 102.00

full  63.00
full  74.00
full  62.00
full  67.00
full  67.00
full  99.00
full  99.00
full  99.00
full 102.00
20 pieces  70.00

20 pieces 125.00
serves 25 129.00
serves 25 155.00

large
full

full
half
half
half
half
half
half
dozen

dozen

90.00
58.00

58.00
28.00
28.00
24.00
24.00
27.00
27.00

8.50

5.50

17.45
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