Breakfast

Assorted Muffins		1 dozen	16.95			
Assorted Danish		1 dozen	15.00			
Aswsorted Donuts		1 dozen	15.00			
Assorted Bagels		1 dozen	10.00			
French Toast Sticks		half	12.95			
Waffles		1 dozen	12.00			
Breakfast Wraps	20 pc. 40.00	40 pc.	78.00			
ega & sausage, egg & bacon or egg & veggie						

Desserts

Assorted Homemade Cookies	3 doze	n 34.95
Fresh Fruit Tray	small 27.95 large	57.95
Assorted 10" Cakes	serves 12-1	39.00
Mini Cannoli Tray	100 piece	s 120.00
Chocolate Covered Cannoli	100 piece	s 145.00
Brownie Tray	serves 25-3	39.95
Butter Cookies	1 pound	14.95
assorted cookies minimum order 3 pou	nds	
Assorted Dessert Bars	serves 3	6 65.00





Coffee in the Box serves 10 25.0

Assorted Soft Drinks 24 cans 17.00 15 one liter bottles 20.00

Bottled Water case 18.50

Juice 24 oz. 36.00

orange, cranberry or apple





Specialty Packages

Minimum 20 People • 24-Hour Notice • Price Based Per Person

Package #1

- Baked Chicken
- Italian Beef
- Sausage w/Green Peppers

Package #3

• Sausage w/Green Peppers

- Baked Mostaccioli
- Salad

\$14.75 Per Person

• Chicken Parmigiana

• Italian Green Beans

\$14.75 Per Person

Package #5

Pasta Primavera

• Italian Salad

Turkey Breast

Mashed Potatoes

\$14.75 Per Person

48 Hour Notice Please

Baked Ham

Stuffing

Salad



\$14.50 Per Person

Package #Z

Package #4
• Fried Chicken

Chicken Lemon

Vesuvio Potatoes

Italian Meatballs

Caesar Salad

Rice

- BBQ Chicken
- Pulled Pork
- Corn Cobblets
- Coleslaw

\$13.75 Per Person 48 Hour Notice Please



- Chicken Fajitas
- Quesadillas
- Refried Beans
- Tortilla Chips

\$14.75 Per Person





Professional Servers Available ~ Corporate Breakfast (Minimum 20)
Rental Equipment (Tables, Chairs, Etc.) ~ Events Planning
Box Lunches (Minimum 20) ~ Picnics & BBQ ~ Pizza Parties
Minimum Delivery Order \$100.00







Open everyday beginning at 10:30 a.m. Corporate accounts available.

Delivery charge varies depending on location.
All major credit cards accepted.

www.villapalermocatering.com

24-hour notice for most orders.

All food is served in aluminum trays with lids.

Serving utensils included.

Warming stands, sterno heat and dinnerware are available for an additional charge.

Tel: 773.465.4800

Fax: 773.465.2855

2154 W. Devon Avenue, Chicago, IL 60659

Serving the Chicagoland Area & Suburbs

Appetizers 👋

Chicken Fingers	50 pc.	67.50	100 pc.	110.00	200 pc.	210.00
Buffalo Wings	50 pc.	55.00	100 pc.	90.00	200 pc.	160.00
bbq, fried or spicy						
Bruschetta			25 pc.	31.00	50 pc.	59.00
tomato & fresh basil						
Stuffed Mushrooms				36.00	50 pc.	68.00
sausage & cheese or	spinach	& chees				
Quesadillas			25 pc.	31.00	50 pc.	56.00
grilled chicken or veg	•					0400
Grilled Chicken Kabobs	5				1 dozen	
Grilled Filet Kabobs				00.00	1 dozen	
Toasted Cheese Ravioli			half	33.00	full	60.00
Mini Spring Rolls			50 pc.	72.00	100 pc.	125.00
served with sweet & s	our		=0	77.50	400	407.00
Shrimp Cocktail Tray			50 pc.			137.00
Spanekopita			50 pc.	36.00	100 pc.	
*Mini Beef Wellington				115.00		200.00
Chicken Satay with Pea			50 pc.			90.00
*Mini Crab Cakes with	Chipoti	e Mayo	50 pc.	75.00		130.00
Mini BBQ Meatballs					half	
Filet Sliders with Assor	ted Sau	ices			serves 24	
Hummus & Pita Chips		Dir Gli				38.00
Spinach & Artichoke Di	p with	Pita Chij	os			48.00
Buffalo Chicken Dip	_					48.00
Fresh Vegetable & Dip	ıray					52.00
Fruit & Cheese Tray						99.00
Mini Calzones with 1 In	gredier	nt			1 dozen	28.00

Salads	-	el F				
Garden Salad	half	27.00	full	51.00		
Italian Salad	half	33.00	full	57.00		
Caesar Salad	half	33.00	full	57.00		
Greek Salad	half	38.00	full	65.00		
Fresh Fruit Salad	half	41.00	full	73.00		
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad	half	46.00	full	83.00		
Chicken Chopped Salad	half	46.00	full	83.00		
Pasta Primavera Salad	half	37.00	full	65.00		
Angel Hair Pasta Salad	half	32.00	full	59.00		
Homemade Coleslaw	half	24.00	full	44.00		
Herbed Potato Salad	half	24.00	full	44.00		
Spring Mix Salad	half	38.00	full	65.00		
walnuts, cranberries, oranges, bleu cheese with raspberry vinagrette						

Pastas 🦋

•				
Penne	half	24.00	full	48.00
meat or marinara sauce				
Baked Penne	half	30.00	full	60.00
Vegetarian Baked Penne	half	32.50	full	65.00
spinach & ricotta cheese				
Grilled Chicken Penne	half	39.00	full	69.00
penne with grilled chicken, fresh	tomatoe	s & bas	il	
Lasagna	half	37.95	full	69.95
meat, cheese or vegetarian				
Ravioli	half	27.50	full	50.00
meat, cheese or spinach				
Rigatoni Giambatta	half	40.00	full	74.00
rigatoni, sausage, onions & green	pepper	'S		
Stuffed Shells	half	38.00	full	71.00
ricotta & spinach				
Cheese Tortellini	half	35.00	full	70.00
Fettuccini Alfredo	half	40.00	full	75.00
Chicken Alfredo	half	48.95	full	89.95
linguini with grilled chicken in a c	reamy al	fredo sa	auce	
Stuffed Rigatoni	half	45.00	full	80.00
with tomato cream sauce				

Sandwiches

Italian Sub	3 ft.	69.95	4 ft.	94.95
American Sub	3 ft.	69.95	4 ft.	94.95
Deli Tray				124.00
various meats, cheeses & breads				
Mini Sandwich Tray	24 pc.	51.00	48 pc.	95.00
Wraps	20 pc.	40.00	40 pc.	78.00
chicken caesar, buffalo chicken, turk	ey club,	, tuna d	or veg	etarian
Panini Tray	24 pc.	73.00	48 pc.	140.00
chicken pesto, grilled vegetable or	caprese			

Boxed lunches available. Call for details.

A la Carte Chicken By The Piece

	20 pieces	40 pieces		20 pieces	40 pieces	
BBQ	24.00	44.00	Greek	26.00	48.00	
Fried	24.00	44.00	Vesuvio	32.00	59.00	
Baked	24.00	48.00	vesuvio served with potatoe			

*7 DAY NOTICE PLEASE

All major credit cards accepted. Prices are subject to change without notice.

A la Carte Entrees 🐐

Sliced Sirloin with Wine & Mushrooms Sliced Tenderloin BBQ Rib Tips BBQ Rib Tips BBQ Pulled Pork includes rolls & cole slaw BBQ Pulled Chicken includes rolls & cole slaw Sausage Giambatta All Marticles All Martic	Italian Beef	per pound	11.00					
Sliced Tenderloin whole 190.00 BBQ Rib Tips half 39.00 full 68.00 Baby Back Ribs 5 full slabs 85.00 10 full slabs 160.00 BBQ Pulled Pork includes rolls & cole slaw serves 25 99.00 BBQ Pulled Chicken includes rolls & cole slaw serves 25 102.00 Italian Sausage & Green Peppers half 38.00 full 63.00 Sausage Giambatta half 44.00 full 74.00 with roasted potatoes, onions & peppers Weatballs-in red sauce half 32.00 full 62.00 Eggplant Parmigiana half 38.00 full 67.00 Eggplant Rolls half 38.00 full 99.00 Chicken Parmigiana half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Lemon half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Breast Vesuvio half 56.00 full 102.00 Broiled Tilapia 10 pieces 38.00 20 pieces 70.00 Broiled Salmon 10 pieces 70.00 20 pieces 125.00	with juice, peppers & bread ~ minimum order 3 pounds							
BBQ Rib Tips half 39.00 full 68.00 Baby Back Ribs 5 full slabs 85.00 10 full slabs 160.00 BBQ Pulled Pork includes rolls & cole slaw serves 25 99.00 BBQ Pulled Chicken includes rolls & cole slaw serves 25 102.00 Italian Sausage & Green Peppers half 38.00 full 63.00 Sausage Giambatta half 44.00 full 74.00 with roasted potatoes, onions & peppers Meatballs-in red sauce half 32.00 full 62.00 Eggplant Parmigiana half 38.00 full 67.00 Eggplant Rolls half 38.00 full 99.00 Chicken Parmigiana half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Lemon half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Artichoke half 52.00 full 102.00 Broiled Tilapia 10 pieces 38.00 20 pieces 70.00 Broiled Salmon 10 pieces 70.00 20	Sliced Sirloin with Wine & Mushro	ooms		half	88.00			
Baby Back Ribs 5 full slabs 85.00 10 full slabs 160.00 BBQ Pulled Pork includes rolls & cole slaw serves 25 99.00 BBQ Pulled Chicken includes rolls & cole slaw serves 25 99.00 Italian Sausage & Green Peppers half 38.00 full 63.00 Sausage Giambatta half 44.00 full 74.00 With roasted potatoes, onions & peppers Meatballs-in red sauce half 32.00 full 62.00 Eggplant Parmigiana half 38.00 full 67.00 Eggplant Rolls half 38.00 full 67.00 Chicken Parmigiana half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Lemon half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Breast Vesuvio half 56.00 full 102.00 Broiled Salmon 10 pieces 70.00 20 pieces 72.00 Chicken Fajitas	Sliced Tenderloin			whole	190.00			
BBQ Pulled Pork includes rolls & cole slaw BBQ Pulled Chicken includes rolls & cole slaw Serves 25 102.00 Italian Sausage & Green Peppers half 38.00 full 63.00 Sausage Giambatta half 44.00 full 74.00 with roasted potatoes, onions & peppers Meatballs-in red sauce half 32.00 full 62.00 Eggplant Parmigiana half 38.00 full 67.00 Eggplant Rolls half 38.00 full 67.00 Chicken Parmigiana half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Lemon half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Artichoke half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Breast Vesuvio half 56.00 full 102.00 Broiled Tilapia 10 pieces 38.00 20 pieces 70.00 Broiled Salmon 10 pieces 70.00 20 pieces 125.00 Chicken Fajitas	BBQ Rib Tips	half	39.00	full	68.00			
BBQ Pulled Chicken includes rolls & cole slaw serves 25 102.00 Italian Sausage & Green Peppers half 38.00 full 63.00 Sausage Giambatta half 44.00 full 74.00 with roasted potatoes, onions & peppers Weatballs-in red sauce half 32.00 full 62.00 Eggplant Parmigiana half 38.00 full 67.00 Eggplant Rolls half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Parmigiana half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Lemon half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Artichoke half 56.00 full 102.00 Broiled Tilapia 10 pieces 38.00 20 pieces 70.00 Broiled Salmon 10 pieces 70.00 20 pieces 125.00 Chicken Fajitas serves 25 129.00	Baby Back Ribs	5 full slabs	85.00	10 full slabs	160.00			
Italian Sausage & Green Peppershalf38.00full63.00Sausage Giambattahalf44.00full74.00with roasted potatoes, onions & peppersMeatballs-in red saucehalf32.00full62.00Eggplant Parmigianahalf38.00full67.00Eggplant Rollshalf38.00full67.00Chicken Parmigianahalf52.00full99.00Chicken Lemonhalf52.00full99.00Chicken Artichokehalf52.00full99.00Chicken Breast Vesuviohalf56.00full102.00Broiled Tilapia10 pieces38.0020 pieces70.00Broiled Salmon10 pieces70.0020 pieces125.00Chicken Fajitasserves 25129.00	BBQ Pulled Pork includes rolls & a	cole slaw		serves 25	99.00			
Sausage Giambattahalf44.00full74.00with roasted potatoes, onions & peppersMeatballs-in red saucehalf32.00full62.00Eggplant Parmigianahalf38.00full67.00Eggplant Rollshalf38.00full67.00Chicken Parmigianahalf52.00full99.00Chicken Lemonhalf52.00full99.00Chicken Artichokehalf52.00full99.00Chicken Breast Vesuviohalf56.00full102.00Broiled Tilapia10 pieces38.0020 pieces70.00Broiled Salmon10 pieces70.0020 pieces125.00Chicken Fajitasserves 25129.00	BBQ Pulled Chicken includes rolls	& cole sla	aw	serves 25	102.00			
with roasted potatoes, onions & peppersMeatballs-in red saucehalf32.00full62.00Eggplant Parmigianahalf38.00full67.00Eggplant Rollshalf38.00full67.00Chicken Parmigianahalf52.00full99.00Chicken Lemonhalf52.00full99.00Chicken Artichokehalf52.00full99.00Chicken Breast Vesuviohalf56.00full102.00Broiled Tilapia10 pieces38.0020 pieces70.00Broiled Salmon10 pieces70.0020 pieces125.00Chicken Fajitasserves 25129.00	Italian Sausage & Green Peppers	full	63.00					
Meatballs-in red sauce half 32.00 full 62.00 Eggplant Parmigiana half 38.00 full 67.00 Eggplant Rolls half 38.00 full 67.00 Chicken Parmigiana half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Lemon half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Artichoke half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Breast Vesuvio half 56.00 full 102.00 Broiled Tilapia 10 pieces 38.00 20 pieces 70.00 Broiled Salmon 10 pieces 70.00 20 pieces 125.00 Chicken Fajitas serves 25 129.00	Sausage Giambatta	half	44.00	full	74.00			
Eggplant Parmigiana half 38.00 full 67.00 Eggplant Rolls half 38.00 full 67.00 Chicken Parmigiana half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Lemon half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Artichoke half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Breast Vesuvio half 56.00 full 102.00 Broiled Tilapia 10 pieces 38.00 20 pieces 70.00 Broiled Salmon 10 pieces 70.00 20 pieces 125.00 Chicken Fajitas serves 25 129.00	with roasted potatoes, onions &	peppers						
Eggplant Rolls half 38.00 full 67.00 Chicken Parmigiana half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Lemon half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Artichoke half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Breast Vesuvio half 56.00 full 102.00 Broiled Tilapia 10 pieces 38.00 20 pieces 70.00 Broiled Salmon 10 pieces 70.00 20 pieces 125.00 Chicken Fajitas serves 25 129.00	Meatballs-in red sauce	full	62.00					
Chicken Parmigiana half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Lemon half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Artichoke half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Breast Vesuvio half 56.00 full 102.00 Broiled Tilapia 10 pieces 38.00 20 pieces 70.00 Broiled Salmon 10 pieces 70.00 20 pieces 125.00 Chicken Fajitas serves 25 129.00	Eggplant Parmigiana	half	38.00	full	67.00			
Chicken Lemon half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Artichoke half 52.00 full 99.00 Chicken Breast Vesuvio half 56.00 full 102.00 Broiled Tilapia 10 pieces 38.00 20 pieces 70.00 Broiled Salmon 10 pieces 70.00 20 pieces 125.00 Chicken Fajitas serves 25 129.00	Eggplant Rolls	half	38.00	full	67.00			
Chicken Artichokehalf52.00full99.00Chicken Breast Vesuviohalf56.00full102.00Broiled Tilapia10 pieces38.0020 pieces70.00Broiled Salmon10 pieces70.0020 pieces125.00Chicken Fajitasserves 25129.00	Chicken Parmigiana	half 52.00			99.00			
Chicken Breast Vesuviohalf56.00full 102.00Broiled Tilapia10 pieces38.0020 pieces70.00Broiled Salmon10 pieces70.0020 pieces125.00Chicken Fajitasserves 25 129.00	Chicken Lemon	half	52.00	full	99.00			
Broiled Tilapia10 pieces38.0020 pieces70.00Broiled Salmon10 pieces70.0020 pieces125.00Chicken Fajitasserves 25129.00	Chicken Artichoke	half	52.00	full	99.00			
Broiled Salmon10 pieces70.0020 pieces125.00Chicken Fajitasserves 25129.00	Chicken Breast Vesuvio	half	56.00	full	102.00			
Chicken Fajitas serves 25 129.00	Broiled Tilapia	10 pieces	38.00	20 pieces	70.00			
	Broiled Salmon	10 pieces	70.00	20 pieces	125.00			
Steak Fajitas serves 25 155.00	Chicken Fajitas			serves 25	129.00			
	Steak Fajitas serves 25							

Side Dishes 🦋

	-8				
Grilled Vegetable Tray	small	38.00	large	90.00	
Potatoes a la Nick		29.00	full	58.00	
roasted potatoes, peppers, onions &	tomatoe:	S			
Vesuvio Potatoes	half	29.00	full	58.00	
Roasted Garlic Mashed Potatoes	half	28.00			
Roasted Cajun Potatoes	ereve		half	28.00	
Steamed Vegetables		.\	half	24.00	
Green Beans		5	half	24.00	
)	half	27.00	
Rice			half	27.00	
Rice Garlic Sticks	iterd		dozen	8.50	
Assorted Dinner Rolls			dozen	5.50	

18" Thin Crust ~ One Topping Pizza additional toppings available



17.45